
3 Anderslövs MK

Pl Lag

F.poäng Lagp

1 Timmernabbens MSK 195 20

2 Landskrona MK 168 19

3 SMK Ljungby 162 18

4 Tranås MS 158 17

5 Limhamns MK 153 16

6 SMK Kristianstadsavd. 147 15

7 SMK Värnamo 136 14

8 Vrigstad MK 135 13

9 Uppvidinge MK 134 12

10 Vissefjärda CK 133 11

11 SMK Eksjö MC & US 119 10

12 Hörby MCK 111 9

13 MK Tranan 108 8

14 MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 84 7

15 SMK Ronneby 80 6

16 Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 74 5

17 - 0 0

18 - 0 0

19 - 0 0

20 - 0 0

3

Pl Lag

F.poäng Lagp F.poäng Lagp F.poäng Lagp F.poäng Lagp F.poäng Lagp F.poäng Lagp F.poäng Lagp F.poäng Lagp F.poäng Lagp

1 Timmernabbens MSK 192 20 195 20 195 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 582 60

2 SMK Ljungby 181 19 173 19 162 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 516 56

3 Tranås MS 153 16 157 17 158 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 468 50

4 SMK Värnamo 148 15 160 18 136 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 444 47

5 SMK Kristianstadsavd. 155 17 151 15 147 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 453 47

6 Vrigstad MK 139 14 157 16 135 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 431 43

7 Limhamns MK 136 13 129 14 153 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 418 43

8 Uppvidinge MK 120 12 123 13 134 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 377 37

9 Landskrona MK 165 18 94 5 168 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 427 42

10 MK Tranan 114 11 121 11 108 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 343 30

11 SMK Ronneby 104 9 122 12 80 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 306 27

12 Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 110 10 106 8 74 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 290 23

13 Vissefjärda CK 103 8 111 10 133 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 347 29

14 SMK Eksjö MC & US 103 7 108 9 119 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 330 26

15 MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 98 6 96 6 84 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 278 19

16 Hörby MCK 50 5 100 7 111 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 261 21

17 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serien Div 2 Södra 2023

20-maj

Serien Div 2 Södra 2023 Deltävling Anderslövs MK

TotaltD7 D8D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6


